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Thursday   9:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Country Club
What a finish to our Travel League.

Congrats to Steve Cook's Bowling Supply CHAMPIONS of the Travel League

Steve Mayhew    Ric Sanchez    Kyle Eszlinger

Congrats to Gibson Distributing  CHAMPIONS of the Consolation division

Scott Armstrong     Alvin Prado     Wayne Gibson

Contact Alan Asaon or Wayne Gibson about our banquet at Red Hawk
All  monies and trophies and ball giveways will be handed out

See you there!!   Banquet atarts at 6:30 to 8:30
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Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
This week you bowl at Country Club

Wk32  04/25  11-  7   8- 10   9- 12   5-  1   2-  4   3-  6  Manually assigned
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 812 Steve Cooks Bowling *** 778 Gibson Distributing 765 Lopes Brothers Mov ***
Scratch Series 2234 Gibson Distributing 2207 Steve Cooks Bowling *** 2151 CCL *

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Chad Clark 300 Caleb Broughton 300 Ric Sanchez
Scratch Series 837 Caleb Broughton 829 Scott Armstrong 796 Kyle Eszlinger

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 812 Steve Cooks Bowling *** 740 CCL * 696 Mindful Connections *
Scratch Series 2160 Steve Cooks Bowling *** 2151 CCL * 1941 Gibson Distributing

Scratch Game 290 Aaron Prosperi 279 Ric Sanchez 269 Kyle Eszlinger
Scratch Series 753 Steve Mayhew 738 Ric Sanchez 737 Joey Hinkle
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Average List of Regular Team Members
True True True True

Name Average Name Average Name Average Name Average
Travis Cox 225.46
Caleb Broughton 223.22
Kyle Eszlinger 219.30
Chad Clark 218.01
Brent Bridges 216.67
Joey Hinkle 216.57
Anthony Miranda 214.43
Ken Behney Jr. 212.22
Mark Granite 211.95

Ken Behney 211.86
Russell Roach 211.23
Scott Armstrong 210.30
Wayne Gibson 210.14
Aaron Prosperi 209.58
Ric Sanchez 205.81
Scott Landuk 205.12
Eric Fermon 204.57
Cathy Johnston 203.91

Brian Mar 203.78
Anthony Lopes 202.73
Eric Green 202.50
Steve Mayhew 202.43
Aron Henderson 201.67
Rodney Riggins 200.63
David Landuk 200.28
Thomas Freitas 199.63
Ryan Aranda 199.51

Alan Asano 199.43
Brian Parks 199.00
Jackson Kataoka 197.49
Jeff Wright 195.00
Arnold Brown 193.94
Kevin Ackerman 192.03
John Gualdarama 191.83
John Dau 185.55
Mark Abungin 183.18

Team Rosters
True Points High High To Raise

Name -1- -2- -3- Total Average Won Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg +1
1 - Lopes Brothers Mov ***   Avg=624

Anthony Lopes 215 200 195 610 202.73 58.0 17232 85 276 704 632
Brian Parks 197 242 180 619 199.00 84.0 18507 93 259 668 693
Caleb Broughton 187 173 235 595 223.22 81.0 17411 78 300 837 733

2 - Candy Man **   Avg=612
Arnold Brown 177 184 190 551 193.94 63.0 16873 87 247 668 587
Brian Mar 207 221 195 623 203.78 61.5 12023 59 300 731 625
Joey Hinkle 268 202 267 737 216.57 99.5 19491 90 269 738 690

3 - CCL *   Avg=615
Aaron Prosperi 218 207 290 715 209.58 87.0 18443 88 290 715 667
Jeff Wright 258 238 216 712 195.00 78.5 18720 96 258 712 684
Russell Roach 242 248 234 724 211.23 87.5 19644 93 269 731 708

4 - Signs By Tomorrow   Avg=595
Alan Asano 234 170 203 607 199.43 81.0 19145 96 258 687 655
Jackson Kataoka 168 200 247 615 197.49 48.0 15997 81 263 725 635
Thomas Freitas 258 202 174 634 199.63 29.0 9582 48 268 709 618

5 - A+ Pro Shop   Avg=596
Mark Granite 232 204 252 688 211.95 55.0 12717 60 277 715 639
Mark Abungin 240 130 184 554 183.18 30.0 9342 51 243 660 594
Eric Green 193 196 212 601 202.50 68.5 19440 96 279 753 657

6 - Gibson Distributing   Avg=611
Scott Armstrong 225 185 255 665 210.30 83.5 18296 87 299 829 694
John Gualdarama 191 191 191 573 191.83 10.0 3453 18 231 613 579
Wayne Gibson 231 231 241 703 210.14 80.5 20173 96 279 750 716

7 - Mark of Excellence   Avg=629
Ryan Aranda 205 190 203 598 199.51 83.5 17956 90 255 713 644
Ken Behney Jr. 255 237 223 715 212.22 69.0 17190 81 287 738 702
Chad Clark 214 213 188 615 218.01 93.0 19403 89 300 790 745

8 - Steve Cooks Bowling ***   Avg=626
Ric Sanchez 238 221 279 738 205.81 86.0 19140 93 300 740 636
Steve Mayhew 254 235 264 753 202.43 68.5 16397 81 264 753 655
Kyle Eszlinger 183 217 269 669 219.30 103.0 19737 90 283 796 723

9 - Service First Windows**   Avg=619
Rodney Riggins 202 213 227 642 200.63 78.0 19260 96 268 695 639
Anthony Miranda 245 228 191 664 214.43 101.5 19299 90 289 757 696
Scott Landuk 237 189 205 631 205.12 77.5 18461 90 288 735 697

10 - Franks Pro Shop   Avg=615
Cathy Johnston 205 200 170 575 203.91 93.0 18964 93 256 712 620
Ken Behney 249 188 207 644 211.86 81.5 20339 96 286 740 649
Aron Henderson 178 233 184 595 201.67 50.0 18150 90 268 709 636

11 - Lazer X   Avg=605
Eric Fermon 194 213 159 566 204.57 70.0 17798 87 279 708 652
John Dau 189 176 192 557 185.55 47.5 17256 93 246 635 600
Brent Bridges 258 219 241 718 216.67 94.5 18850 87 290 737 680

12 - Mindful Connections *   Avg=617
Kevin Ackerman 228 235 189 652 192.03 61.5 14978 78 278 711 655
David Landuk 191 236 167 594 200.28 74.0 18626 93 267 678 670
Travis Cox 182 225 236 643 225.46 96.5 14204 63 279 765 712
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